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No. Truck Name

10

11

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations

Biofuel Malmd
Biofuel Helsingborg
Biofuel Astorp
Biofuel S6lvesborg
Biofuel Falkenberg
Biofuel Uddevalla
Biofuel Mariestad
Biofuel Linkdping
Biofuel Vimmerby
Biofuel Odeshdg

Biofuel Arboga

The fuel card for
clever companies

Street

Hemsdgatan 51
Stenbrovagen 15
Malmdévagen 7
Ynde Rastplats
Holmagardsvagen
Hogstorp 300
Ullervad trafikplats
Réndgatan
Al&kragatan 12
Harstorp

Burskapsvagen

Postcode Town

21124

25368

26590

29477

31150

45195

54293

58278

59840

59991

73250

Malmo
Helsingborg
Astorp
Sélvesborg
Falkenberg
Uddevalla
Mariestad
Linképing
Vimmerby
Odeshég

Arboga
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<[ Biofuel Malmé

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Hemsdgatan 51
21124 Malmé

GPS: 55.6297965/13.044333

10-Cards Features

R I isuc B0 | ()

IQ CARD STATIONS

5 Biofuel Falkenberg

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Holmagardsvagen
31150 Falkenberg

E GPS: 56.9346518/12.5216279

I10-Cards Features

(R I isiuc B0 | ()

2 Biofuel Helsingborg
No.

Stenbrovagen 15 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
25368 Helsingborg Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 56.0105816/12.7734736

I1Q0-Cards Features

R I siuc B0 | ()

2] | Biofuel Uddevalla

No.

Hogstorp 300
45195 Uddevalla

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 58.394082/11.758498

IQ-Cards Features

(R I isiuc B0 | ()

3 Biofuel Astorp
No.

Malmdévagen 7 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
26590 Astorp Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 56.1222413/12.9153736

IQ-Cards Features

il URTEN

7 Biofuel Mariestad

No.

Ullervad trafikplats
54293 Mariestad

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 58.6857678/13.8458359

10-Cards Features

R I s} B0 |

4 Biofuel Solvesborg
No.

Ynde Rastplats Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
29477 Solvesborg Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 56.0642439/14.4689762

I0-Cards Features

i

8 Biofuel Linkdping

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Réndgatan
58278 Linkdping

E GPS: 58.4219121/15.6895964

IQ-Cards Features

al UDER

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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Biofuel Vimmerby

No.
Aldkragatan 12 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
59840 Vimmerby Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 57.657405/15.868915

10-Cards Features

R I isuc B0 | ()

Biofuel Odeshég

Harstorp Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
59991 Odeshdg Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 58.149508/14.568919

I1Q0-Cards Features

R I siuc B0 | ()

1 1 Biofuel Arboga

No.
Burskapsvdgen Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
73250 Arboga Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 59.4280259/15.8306903

IQ-Cards Features

il URTEN

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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